
 
BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL 2016 

 
HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND  

WEARS WHITE UNIFORM 
 
Saturday January 9  
SJS-VM  10:10 @ TC 
 
Tuesday January 12 
STL- SJS  4:00@ STL 
 
Thursday January 14 
MTC-SJS  4:00/MTC 
 
Wednesdays January 20 
SSS-SJS 4:15/NCS 
 
Saturday January 23  
SJS-CCC 9:00/TC 
 
Thursday January 28 
SPC-SJS 4:00/ Boys & Girls Club across the street from SPC 
 
Tuesday February 2 
NCS-SJS  4:00/NCS 
 
Saturday February 6 
ICS – SJS  9:00/TC 
 
Saturday February 13 
SJS- MTC 9:00/Jesuit 
 
Saturday February 20 
SJS-ICS 9:00/Jesuit 
 
Monday February 22 
SJS- STL 4:00/STL 
 
Tuesday February 23  
VM-SJS 4:00/VM 
 
Saturday February 27 
CKS-SJS 9:00/TC 
 
 

	
	

	

• Playoffs	begin	February	29-March	5.	It	is	
single	elimination.	

• Please	don't	arrive	at	Tampa	Catholic	or	
Jesuit	before	8:30	for	Saturday	morning	
games.			

• Locker	rooms	are	provided	for	the	teams	
at	TC	and	Jesuit.	

• $2	gate	for	adults.	Please	let	your	parents	
know!			

• Home	team	and	wears	white/light	
uniform.			


